
Studentsshould be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.

All stop times are approximate.

All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often. Revised: 3-27-24

Point Elementary School  -  POI

POI - Route 40   

AM Location

8:10 Telegraph Rd & Winding Creek Way 

8:10 Telegraph Rd & Cross View Est Dr*inactive*

8:12 Stony Ridge Rd & Bayberry Ridge Dr

8:13 Stony Ridge Rd & Woodbridge Creek Dr POI - Route 53   

8:14 Stony Ridge Rd @ Carverview Dr & AM Location

                      Woodbridge Creek Dr 8:09 6728 Telegraph Rd -*inactive*

8:16 Stony Ridge Rd & Stony Ridge Ct 8:10 Towne Woods Dr & 1st Towne Oaks Dr

8:17 Tollgate Rd & Graystone Ridge Ct 8:11 Towne Woods Dr & 2nd Towne Oaks Dr

8:18 Tollgate Rd & Wynfield Terrace Dr 8:14 Baltusrol Dr & Snead Ct

8:19 Tollgate Rd & Chalkstone Rd  8:15 Lido Ln & Ferrier Ln

8:20 Chalkstone Rd & Olde Post Rd 8:16 Birdie Ln & Baltusrol Dr

8:21 Olde Post Rd & Underoak Rd 8:18 Christopher Dr & Bluffwood Dr *inactive*

8:21 Olde Post Rd & Broken Oak Dr*before making turn* 8:18 Christopher Dr & Bluff Ridge Dr

8:22 Broken Oak Dr & 2nd Kell Ln 8:19 Christopher Dr & Willow Knoll Dr

8:23 Tollgate Rd & Cottage Grove Ln 8:20 Christopher Dr & Christopher Oaks Ct

8:24 Tollgate Rd & Woodsmere Cir *inactive* 8:21 Christopher Rd & Brush Creek Dr

8:25 Telegraph Rd & Oldwick Dr 8:21 7201 Christopher Dr 

8:22 2507 River Winds Ct

POI - Route 55 8:25 Christopher Dr & Christopher View Dr

AM Location 8:26 Christopher Dr & Cripple Creek Dr

8:11 Towne Woods Dr & Thornhurst Ct

8:12 Towne Woods Dr & Tallwood Ct

8:13 Cliffwood Trl & Treehouse Trl POI - Route 56

8:14 Cliffwood Trl & Treeridge Trl AM Location

8:16 Telegraph Rd & Belle Terre Ct 8:13 Telegraph Rd & Denacre Dr 

8:17 Heintz Ct & Heintz Rd  *inactive* 8:14 Telegraph Rd & Greymonte Est Dr

8:18 6515 Heintz Rd-*inactive* 8:16 6539 Christopher Dr.

8:19 6318 Heintz Rd 8:17 Cripple Creek & Graycliff Manor Dr

8:20 6300 Heintz Rd 8:18 357 Greycliff Bluff Dr @ Cul-De-Sac

8:21 2956 Erb Rd 8:20 Greycliff Manor Dr & Crescent View Dr

8:22 Erb Rd & Sean Pky 8:21 Christopher Dr & Christopher Pl

8:22 2816 Erb Rd-added 8-23 8:23 Grimsley Station & Bluff Farm 

8:23 Erb Rd & Claymont Dr 8:25 346 Bluff View Circle 

8:24 2730 Erb Rd. 8:26 Grimsley Station Rd & Fordyce Bluffs Dr

8:25 Erb Rd & Pathfinder Dr

8:26 Erb Rd & Treeridge Trl  POI - Route 58   

8:26 Erb Rd & Arbor Green Dr AM Location

8:23 6451 Christopher Dr *inactive*

8:24 6545 Christopher Dr *inactive*

8:25 Christopher Dr & Schnell Dr. 

8:26 Cripple Creek & Black Water 

8:26 Cripple Creek Dr & River Hollow Ct

8:27 Cripple Creek Dr & Coffee Springs Dr

8:28 Cripple Creek Dr & China Lake Dr

8:29 Cripple Creek Dr & Bear Creek Dr


